DATE
11/02
11/13
11/19

11/25
12/04

12/11
12/17
12/30
01/08
01/14
01/23
01/30
02/02
02/12
02/24
03/04
03/09
03/20
03/26

DAY
Sunday
Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday

Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday

HOURS
2:30-10:30
7-3

7-3 (Identity
Class 3-4:15

7-3

8-4 (Homicide,

Crime Victim
Unit?)

7-3
7-3
7-3
7-3
2:30-11:30
2:30-11:30
2:30-10:30
7-3
2:30-11:30
7-3
7-3
7-3
8-4
7-3

PPB PRECINCT SCHEDULE NOV. 2025-MAR. 2026

LOCATION
East
North
Training

East
Central

Central
North
Training
East/ SVU (?)
North
Central
East
North
Central
Training
Central
North
Training
East

CLINICIAN
Stephanie
Craig
Stephanie

Craig
Stephanie

Craig
Stephanie
Craig
Stephanie
Craig
Stephanie
Craig
Stephanie
Craig
Craig
Stephanie
Craig
Stephanie
Craig



