

PPB PRECINCT SCHEDULE NOV. 2025-MAR. 2026

DATE	DAY	HOURS	LOCATION	CLINICIAN
11/02	Sunday	2:30-10:30	East	Stephanie
11/13	Thursday	7-3	North	Craig
11/19	Wednesday	7-3 (Identity Class 3-4:15)	Training	Stephanie
11/25	Tuesday	7-3	East	Craig
12/04	Thursday	8-4 (Homicide, Crime Victim Unit?)	Central	Stephanie
12/11	Thursday	7-3	Central	Craig
12/17	Wednesday	7-3	North	Stephanie
12/30	Tuesday	7-3	Training	Craig
01/08	Thursday	7-3	East/ SVU (?)	Stephanie
01/14	Wednesday	2:30-11:30	North	Craig
01/23	Friday	2:30-11:30	Central	Stephanie
01/30	Friday	2:30-10:30	East	Craig
02/02	Monday	7-3	North	Stephanie
02/12	Thursday	2:30-11:30	Central	Craig
02/24	Tuesday	7-3	Training	Craig
03/04	Wednesday	7-3	Central	Stephanie
03/09	Monday	7-3	North	Craig
03/20	Thursday	8-4	Training	Stephanie
03/26	Thursday	7-3	East	Craig